Outdoor multitaps
1.8 GHz 8-way traditional outdoor multitaps
04/2026 - EN/V3
Technetix Group Limited e: w:sales@technetix.com technetix.com
	■ Frequency range 5-1800 MHz
	■ Housing including RF/AC bypass switch
3.0 GHz ready
	■ Traditional dB values available for

Parameter Standard Severity
Salt fog ASTM B117 1000 hr exposure
UV degradation ASTM G154 1000 hr exposure
Port sealing SCTE-265-2021 IP68 - 1 meter for 1 week
Outdoor multitaps
1.8 GHz 8-way traditional outdoor multitaps
e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
© Copyright 2026 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe® and certain other marks and logos are trade marks
or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and
designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
04/2026 - EN/V3
Technetix Group Limited
Order information
Item code Model code Description
19014610 OTTZ-8-11T OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19014611 OTTZ-8-14 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19014612 OTTZ-8-17 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8 WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19014613 OTTZ-8-20 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19014614 OTTZ-8-23 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19014615 OTTZ-8-26 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19014616 OTTZ-8-29 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz